
 

Supplier/Address/Local Rep. Brand Varieties and Seed Treatments* 

  Syngenta Seeds, 4013 Fairmont Pike, Signal Mountain, TN    
  37377; Mark Mattingly (301) 405-4356;    
  mark.mattingly@syngenta.com 

 

   NK Brand S39-P5X, S45-K5X, S42-B9XS, 
S52-Y7X (treated with Clariva 
Complete and Mertect) 

Virginia Tech, 220 Ag Quad Ln, Blacksburg, VA 
24061; Bo Zhang (540) 231- 1731; bozhang@vt.edu 

Virginia Tech V11-3485, V13-0113, V13-0116 

DuPont Pioneer; 7000 NW 62nd Ave., Johnston, IA 50131; 
Patrick Watkins (240) 856-1170; 
Patrick.watkins@pioneer.com 

DuPont Pioneer P37T51PR, P33T34PR, P41T65PR  

Mid-Atlantic Seeds, Inc., 204 St Charles Way #163E, 
York, PA 17402; James Vizzard Jr. (717) 852-8894; 
jamesjr.vizzard@midatlanticseeds.com 

         MAS MAS3681RR2/X, MAS3718RR2/X, 
MAS3516RR2, MAS3611RR2/X, 
MAS5034NRR2/STS/X, MAS4355NRR2/STS, 
MAS4688NRR2/STS/X  

UniSouth Genetics, Inc.; 3205-C HWY 46 S, 
Dickson, TN 37055; Stacy Burkwick (800) 505-
3133; sburwick@usgseed.com 

USG USG7379XTS, USG7399XT, USG73P93R, 
USG7447XTS, USG74F24RS, USG7496XTS, 
USG74K95RS (treated with Metalaxl, Imidecloprid, 
and Thiabendazole) 

Dyna-Gro Seed; 1140 Sweet Rd., East Aurora, NY 
14052; Tom Barber (716) 912-5494; 
tom.barber@cpsagu.com 

Dyna-Gro S39XT68, S39XT08, S37XS89, S43XS27, 
S41XS98, S49XS76, S48XT56, S48XS78, 
S46XS87 (treated with Equity VIP) 

Asgrow; 800 N. Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 
63167; Bryan Dillehay (814) 404-2683; 
bryan.dillehay@monsanto.com 

    Asgrow AG38X8, AG38X6, AG37X9, AG36X6, AG44X6, 
AG42X9, AG43X7, AG43X8, AG48X9, AG48X7, 
AG46X6 (treated with Metalaxyl, Fluxapyroxad, 
Pyraclostrobin, and Poncho/Votivo) 

Doebler’s PA Hybrids, Inc.; 1000 Commerce Park Drive, 
Suite 106, Willamsport, PA 17701; Jordan Bassler (570)-980-
3906; jbassler@doeblers.com 

 Doebler’s DB39X9, DB42X9, DB49R9, DB4817X, DB45BR9  

University of Missouri; PO Box 160, Protageville, MO 
63873; Dr. Pengyin Chen (573)-379-5431; 
chenpe@missouri.edu 

        UMN S14-9017R, S14-15138R, S14-15146R, 
S1409051R (treated with Cruiser, Apron XL, 
Vibrance, ILEVO, and Maxim) 

Hubner Seed; 306 N Main St., Monticello, IN 47960; 
Joe Maloney (410)-708-3052; jfmalo@hubnerseed.com 

Hubner H43-27R2X, H44-26R2X, H42-28R2X, H38-
27R2X (treated with Metalaxyl, Fluxapyroxad, 
Pyraclostrobin, and Poncho/ Votivo) 
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